
8.33 Billy Bartholemew and His!
Orchestra, "Strolling in thePark" (Kotscher)
8.36 ‘Mr. Jones Goes to War"
(U.S.A. programme)
8.50 The Casa Loma Orchestra,
playing Frankie Carle Composi-
tions, "Shadows," "Sunrise Ser-
enade," "A . Lover’s . Lullaby’’8.58 Station Notices
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 The Budapest String Quar-
tet, Quartet in F Major, Op. 59,No. 1 (Beethoven)
10. 0 Close down

ANV/ DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News ;
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Thrills From
Great Operas
12. 0 Lunch music. (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Operetta2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Light and Bright3.15 French Lesson for. Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour: Featured
Composer: Beethoven
4.30 Cafe Music
4.45 Children’s session: Nature
. Night
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Pacific Image’ (Gough), SirAdrian Boult and the BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra
7.57 Parry Jones (tenor),"Take, O Take Those Lips
Away," "As Ever I Saw," "The
Passionate Shepherd" (War-
lock), "Oh That Summer Smiledfor Aye" (Davies)8.6 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic Illustrations and
Comments by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.,Violin Concerto in D Major
(Brahms)
8.53 Choir of the _ Bolshoi
Theatre, Moscow,"From Border to __ Border,""Cossack Song" (Dzershinsky)
8.58 Station Notices ;

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary

9.25. Louis Levy and GaumontBritish Symphony,
"Broadway Melody"
9.31 ‘The Man in the Dark"
9.57 Sandy MacPherson (organ),
"June Night on Marlow Reach’’
(King)
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS .

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[ZN7OQ DUNEDIN
5. 0 p.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 "Forgotten People’
8.15 Variety
8.30 "The Stage Presents"
8. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 "Memories of Hawaii"
9.45 Music of the People; Golden
Gate Quartet
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

EWN7 22 INVERCARGILLP

680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9, 0 Morning Variety
9.15. A.C.E. Talk: "Commercially
Preserved Foods"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
3.16 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
645 "The Talisman Ring"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 The Silent Battle: "Secret
Radio": A Story from Poland
(BBC programme)
8. 0 Tommy Trinder and Anne
Shelton (BBC programme)
8.30 Henry Lawson Stories
8.42 Dreams Come True
8.45 "McGlusky. the Filibuster"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Supper Dance: Horace
Heidt and Orchestra10.0 Close down
— -SVU

Monday. March 19
VA een
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma ‘,

10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
4.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
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2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History:age at Waterloo6.1 London News ad

Long, Long Ago
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
One Way and Another
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories: Sunday
ve
Susan Lee
The Famous Match
Room Thirteen
Harmony Lane
London News

2ZB une me
9P 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.0
9.30
10. 0
10.1510.30
10.45
11. 5
11.10
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News1.0
1.30 Easter Paradea

Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Emma
Morning Melodies
A Date with Janie
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session
Mealtime Music

The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz
London News
Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosb
A Doctor’s Memories
So the Story Goes
Short Short Stories: Check
Double Check
Susan Lee
Give It a Name Jackpots
The Forger
Adventure
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
0 Breakfast Club
0 Aunt Daisy
. 0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister11.5 A Talk by Anne Stewert
11.10 The Shopping Reporter’s
session (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)

_s

5. O Junior Quiz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
6.30 The Rank Outsider
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The Biind Man’s House
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Stolen
Strad
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Piano and Novachord
9. 0 The Door with the SevenLocks
10. O Appointment with Elizabeth
10.15 Listeners’ Club
11. 0 London News

4ZB sa1310 k.c. 229 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.’ London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30. Current Ceiling Prices
10.0 Emma pee eit

10.15 . Three. Generations
10.30. A Date with Janie .
10.45 Big Sister .
11. 5 Anne. Stewart Talks’ "
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter’
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service ‘session
(Joyce) :

3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates in History «©4.30 Health and Beauty. session
(Tui) ’

4.50 The Children’s session
5. O The Junior Quiz
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Blair of the Mounties
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
The Pearl of Pezores
Current Ceiling Prices.
Short Short Stories: Sec-
EE, Row 47, Seat 3
Susan Lee
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. HydeThe Green Archer
London News

22, PALMERSTON | Nth,
1400 ke, 214m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. O0+9.30 Good Morning
9
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Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. Dinner music
London News
Variety
Vanity Fair
Emma
Cappy RicksTreasure of the LoreleiCurrent Ceiling Prices

—For Ever Young
Susan Lee .

Musical Celebrities
The Green Archer ..
Anne Stewart Talks
Close down
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